UGO SCHIAVI

Born in Paris, France (1987).
Lives and works in Marseille.

DNSEP Villa Arson, Nice, FR
DNAP Villa Arson, Nice, FR

AWARDS & GRANTS

2020  Shortlist Audi Talent Award
2016  Shortlist prix Révélation Emerige

2011 Prix Bernar Venet / Ville de Nice

2022

2021
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2018

2017

2016

2022

2022

2020

2019

2018

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

ANNECY PAYSAGES
Bonlieu Scene nationale, Annecy, FR

ARTORAMA ART FAIR
Double V Gallery, Marseille, FR

LEVIATHAN
Centre d'art Bastille, Grenoble, FR

LE SANG DE LA MEDUSE
Double V Gallery, Paris, FR

GARGAREON
Musée Réattu, Arles, FR

LE NAUFRAGE DE NEPTUNE
Voyages a Nantes, Nantes, FR

ET IN ARCADIA
Musée des Beaux-Arts, Orléans, FR

RUDUS, RUDERIS
Double V Gallery, Marseille, FR

UPRISING
The Pill gallery, Istanbul, TR

REBUSCADORES DE ORO
El Parche, Bogota, COL

COLLECTIONS

LOOTS
FRAC PACA

LOOTS
CAPC, Bordeaux

UPRISING
FRAC PACA

JEANNES LILII
Musée des Beaux-Arts d'Orléans

SOULEVEMENT
FMAC, Paris

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

PARIS + ART BASEL |SITES SECTOR 2017
Double V Gallery, Paris, FR

MANIFESTE DE LA FRAGILITE
Biennale de Lyon, Lyon, FR

LES EXSTATIQUES 2016
La Défense, Paris, FR

ARTISSIMA
Double V Gallery, Turin, IT

DISCOVERY'!
Nuit Blanche, Mayenne, FR

AFTER PARTY
Fondation du Doute, Blois, FR

STREET TRASH
Friche la belle de mai, Marseille, FR

IN SITU 2015
Palais des Archevéques, Narbonne, FR

LA SAGA Il
Double V Gallery, Marseille, FR

SHUSS
La Vallée, Bruxelles, BE

SOUS LA PEAU 2014
Double V Gallery, Marseille, FR

ART-O-RAMA 2013
The Pill, Marseille, FR

SOULEVEMENT
Nuit Blanche, Hotel de ville, Paris, FR

SALON CAMERA CAMERA
Double V Gallery, Nice, FR

PRIVATE CHOICE
Double V Gallery, Paris, FR

EIDETIK 2012
La galerie Particuliére, Paris, FR

PRIX DES ATELIERS DE LA VILLE DE MARSEILLE
Friche belle de Mai, Marseille, FR

SCABELLON
Double V Gallery, Marseille, FR

MEMENTO
Double V Gallery, Marseille, FR

EDEN
Aperture gallery, New York, USA

UNE INCONNUE D'AVANCE
Villa Emerige, Paris, FR

GENEROSITY
Galerie XPO, Paris, FR

DOGWOOD
Cité Internationale Des Arts, Paris, FR

AD HOC
La station, Nice, FR

SEINE SAINT-DENIS STYLE
G8, Cité Des Arts, Paris, FR

PREMIERES LIGNES
Hotel des Arts, Toulon, FR

GESTALT
MAMAC, Nice, FR

DES CORPS COMPETENTS
Villa Arson, Nice, FR

SAISON 17
Lieu Commun, Toulouse, FR

FESTINOVA
Thilissi, GE

FESTIVAL DES ARTS EPHEMERES
Maison Blanche, Marseille, FR

SUNSHINE AND PRECIPITATION
Catalyst Arts, Belfast, IE

2011

2018

2016

2015

2013

2011

L'ENCLAVE
HLM, Marseille, FR

WATT
La Station, Nice, FR

YOUNG AND RESTLESS
Vidéochroniques, Marseille, FR

DEMAIN C’EST LOIN
Villa Arson, Nice, FR

RESIDENCIES

VOYONS VOIR
Poudrerie de Saint Chamas, FR

DOS MARES
Bogota, COL

USINE UTOPIK
Tessy-sur-Vire, Normandie, FR

PLAC
Toulon, FR

CITE INTERNATIONALE DES ARTS
Paris, FR

VILLA GARIKULA
Thilissi, GE

LA STATION
Nice, FR



